
Rankings 

1. Guy Detot Andrew Jackman Brian Wagner 

2. Pierrot Lubin Jessen Soomary  Christian Lucette 

3. Stephane Langlois Laurent Fossaert Kevin Lasne 

4. Brian Fitzy Trevor Keilar Eric Leconte 

5. John Sexton Joan Gladman Noel Gladman 

6. Jeff Langdon Dave Walker David Williams 

7. June Hunter Terry Hunter Rhonda Shears 

8. David Ward Tori McBride Lionel Pujol 

9. Romana Rawlings Joy Field Aileen Hebblethwaite 

10. Ros Royals John Lindsay Bob Knowles 

11. Geoff Shaw Kerrie Maddern  Roger Maddern 

12. Kate Mangen Mary Deakin  Rod Deakin 

13. Tim Walsh Tim Shaw Graeme Houghton 

14. Anita Harris Robyn Akers Danny Green 

15. Colin Coleman Peter Biddle Greg Moulden 

16. Roger Ivan Smith Helen McRae Peter Chaldjian 

 

Social 

17. Peter Wells Brian Humphries Doug Hicks 

18. Lindsay Fenton  Alex Barrie Jodie Barrie 

19. Craig Buckingham Gary Van Someren Lloyd Rankin 

20. Glen Bovell Pam Humphries  Bec Vanderwaaal 

21. Gordon Oliver Chris Przygoda  Raewyn Judd 

22. Debbie Hicks Nicole Humphries Jane Scheggia 

23. Don Batcheler Ken Field Rick Hebblethwaite 

24. Cathy Cohen Marilyn Steele    Louise Potter 

25. Chinka Steel Clive Potter Shirley Marshall 

Game 1   Game 2  Game 3 

17 v 22   17 v 24  17 v 21 

18 v 23   18 v 22  18 v 25 

19 v 24   19 v 21  19 v 22 

20 v 25   20 v 23  20 v 24  byes: team 21, 23 and 25 win 13-7 

        

 

Top 2 seeded teams go directly into the Social Final 

 



ORDER OF PLAY 

Pool 1 (winners play the winners) 

Guy Detot Andrew Jackman Brian Wagner 

Plays 

Roger Ivan Smith Helen McRae Peter Chaldjian 

… 

David Ward Tori McBride Lionel Pujol 

Plays 

Romana Rawlings Joy Field Aileen Hebblethwaite 

 

Pool 2  

Pierrot Lubin Jessen Soomary  Christian Lucette 

Plays 

Colin Coleman Peter Biddle Greg Moulden 

… 

June Hunter Terry Hunter Rhonda Shears 

Plays 

Ros Royals John Lindsay Bob Knowles 

 

Pool 3 

Stephane Langlois Laurent Fossaert Kevin Lasne 

Plays 

Anita Harris Robyn Akers Danny Green 

… 

Geoff Shaw Kerrie Maddern  Roger Maddern 

Plays 

Jeff Langdon Dave Walker David Williams 

 

Pool 4 

Brian Fitzy Trevor Keilar Eric Leconte 

Plays 

Tim Walsh Tim Shaw Graeme Houghton 

… 

Kate Mangen Mary Deakin  Rod Deakin 

Plays 

John Sexton Joan Gladman Noel Gladman 

 

 

Winners play the winners 

 


